NG, 840 February, 1988 CORY : 94501540

| The granter BRUCE D. WILSON | |
|--|--|
| as executor of the will of Glennis Dorn | 9450- |
| by virtue of letters testamentary issued to him by the | 94501540 AND 50 |
| Circuit court of Cook County, State of | of the property of the propert |
| 111. and in exercise of the power of sale granted to | 。 |
| him in and by said will and in pursuance of every othe power and authority him enabling, and in consideration of | '' L ARAW ANIMED AMADARA |
| the sum of TEN | |
| Dollars, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, dog hereb | y |
| quit claim and convey untoBRUCE_D. WILSON | (The Athive Space For Recorder's Use Only) |
| 2315 Ridgeway, Evanston, IL 60201 | |
| /www.and address of grante() | |
| the following described real estate situated in the County of Co | ook, in the State of ILLINOIS, to |
| wit: | |
| The South 20 Lest of Lot 25 and (exc | cept the South 10 feet) |
| Lot 24 in Block 13 in A. T. McIntosh to Evanston, being a subdivision of | n's Centralwood Addition |
| tion 11, Township 41 North, Range 13 | 3, East of the Third |
| Principal Meridian in Cook County, | LF 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 |
| | 日本 2.31 |
| P.I.#10-11-311-010 | [S & C] |
| Add: 2315 Ridgeway, Evanutor, IL | 94501540 |
| | 120年6月 128年8月31日 |
| Address(es) of real estate: 2315 94d aev | 5 TO 10 |
| Address(cs) of real estate: | 30 |
| | |
| Dated this 31 day of May 19 94 | 94499215 |
| Dated this | Rs G |
| CITY OF EVANSTON | Such William (SEAL) |
| EXEMPTION | DUCUINO MUN (SEAL) 8 15 |
| PLEASE | Bruce D. Wilson |
| CITY CLERK A VIEWNAME(S) | (SEAL) EV |
| BELOW SIGNATURE(8) | As executor as stores. |
| nicital colorida) | Page 1 |
| | |
| State of Illinois, County of | ed, a Notary Public in and for said County, in |
| | |
| OFFICIAL SEAL " | person whose name 18 subscribed |
| CHARD MAKES ARKIN personally known to me to be the same ARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS to the foregoing instrument, appearance of the commission Express 6/20/96 acknowledged that he signed, a | red before me this day in person, and |
| COMMISSION EXPIRES 6/20/96 acknowledged that h a signed, s | enled and delivered the said instrument as |
| therein set forth, | |
| Given under my hand and official seal, this 3/ | day of 77 19-94 |
| | whend when |
| Commission expires 6~20 19 9.6 | NOTARY PUBLIC |
| This and W. Larkin. | 105 W. Madison, Chgo, IL |
| This instrument was prepared by Richard W. Larkin | ME AND ADDRESS) |
| | and the same of |
| Mr. Richard W. Larkin | SEND SUBSEQUENT LAN HILLS TO. |
| 105 W. Madison St. | 2315 Ridgeway |
| (Address) | Evanston, IL (Auktona) |
| (Chicago, IL 60602) (Chy, State and Ap) | B.D. Wilson, 2315 Ridgeway |
| | Evanston ("TE" 60201 |

OF

UNOFFICIAL COPY

and the second

Property of Cook County Clark's Office 01310506

UNOFFICIAL COPY.

BTATEMENT BY GIANTOR AND GRANTEE

The granter or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire little to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Subscribed and sworn to before
me by the said voord W Andrew
this the day of the last of subscribed SHIRLEY M. NELSON
Notary Public Shirts of subscribed My Commission Expires 12-17-94

Dated June 1 , 19 94 Signature:

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated June 1 , 19 94 Signature: Tuhordestahi

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said Kichmip W. Zhnekw

this day of June SHIP, TY M. NELSON Notary Ablo. State of litinois My Commission Expires 12-17-94

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C mislemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Atach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, is exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

9,50,000